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balcon
A: 9,39

m2

birou
A: 9,86 m2

gresie

vestiar
A: 8,67 m2

gresie

spatiu clienti
A: 20,56 m2

gresie

grup sanitar
A: 8,67 m2

gresie

Suprafete Etaj
Nume zona

birou
grup sanitar
spatiu clienti
vestiar

Suprafata
9,86
8,67
20,56
8,67
47,76 m2

Volum
26,61
23,40
55,51
23,40
128,92 m3


